May 06, 2014 Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest
US SENATE - REP

US SENATE - DEM

US SENATE - LIB

US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 03 - REP

NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 01 - DEM
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 006 - REP
SHERIFF - DEM

SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE (HUDSON) -

BOARD OF EDUCATION AT-LARGE

BOARD OF EDUCATION OCRACOKE

Choice
Thom Tillis

Jim Snyder

Edward Kryn

Mark Harris

Heather Grant

Alex Lee Bradshaw
Greg Brannon

Ted Alexander

Will Stewart

Ernest T. Reeves

Kay Hagan

Sean Haugh

Tim D'Annunzio

Al (Big Al) Novinec
Walter Jones

Taylor Griffin

Stan M. White

Judy Krahenbuhl
Ashley Woolard

Mattie Lawson
Shannon Swindell

Carl (Guire) Cahoon
Eric Levinson

Robin Hudson
Jeanette Doran

Myra Chandler

Aleta Cox

David Tolson (Write-In)
Sherry Dodge (Write-In)
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
David Tolson (Write-In)

Write-In (Miscellaneous)

HYDE COUNTY

Party
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
LIB
LIB
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM

Total Votes
86

48

300
177
551

86
77
874
217
71
75
421
787
375
385
266
664
830
21
47
43
177
58

Election Day
79

5

11

44

251
151
458

79
69
728
179
65
66
357
651
316
325
225
553
704
16
38
37
126
48
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133
33

53
129
51
53
35
97
109
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